�
IL1519
ELECTRIC FULL SIZE
COMPUTERIZED
CONVECTION OVEN
ECOD-AP
ECOF-AP
Installation and

Oven
Qty Hz. MOTOR
AMPS PHASE AMPS 3PH /
NEUTRAL KW TOT. SUPPLY
WIRE 1 PH L1 L2 L3 SUPPLY
WIRE 3 PH
ECOD-AP  ECCO-APXD-C
208V
1
50/60 3.3
1/3 11.5 6 GA. 6.0 2.7 2.7 8 GA.
2 1/3 23 1 GA. 8.8 8.8 5.5 4 GA.
240V
1 1/3 11.5 6 GA. 4.2 3.7 3.7 10 GA.
2 1/3 23 2 GA. 7.8 7.8 7.3 4 GA.
ECOD-AP-480V ECCO-APXD-U 480V 1 60 3 11.5 15.6 15.6 10.5 14 GA.
ECOF-AP ECCO-AP-C
208V
1 60 3.3 11.5 6 GA. 6.0 2.7 2.7 8 GA.
2 60 3.3 23 1 GA. 8.8 8.8 5.5 4 GA.
240V
1 60 3.3 11.5 6 GA. 4.2 3.7 3.7 10 GA.
2 60 3.3 23 2 GA. 7.8 7.8 7.3 4 GA.
ECOF-AP-380V ECCO-AP-K 380V 1 50 3 11.5 19.7 19.7 12.2 12 GA.
ECOF-AP-480V ECCO-AP-U 480V 1 60 3 11.5 15.6 15.6 10.5 14 GA.
ECOF-AP-M ECCO-AP-CM
208V
1
50/60 3.3
1/3 11.5 6 GA. 6.0 2.7 2.7 8 GA.
2 1/3 23 1 GA. 8.8 8.8 5.5 4 GA.
240V
1 1/3 11.5 6 GA. 4.2 3.7 3.7 10 GA.
2 1/3 23 2 GA. 7.8 7.8 7.3 4 GA.
ECOF-AP2/4FA ECCO-AP2/4FA 240/415V 1 50 3PH-4 WIRE 17.8 11.5 17.8 15.3 15.3 12 GA.
ECOF-AP380FA ECCO-AP-KFA 380V 1 50 3 11.5 19.7 19.7 12.2 12 GA.
ECOF-AP440VM ECCO-AP-SM 440V 1 60 3 11.7 17.5 17.5 10.8 12
ECOF-AP480VM ECCO-AP-UM 480V 1 60 3 11.5 15.6 15.6 10.5 14
�
EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION
Exterior Construction
The oven exterior dimensions are listed in the Specification Section.  The Top, Front, Back, and Sides